1
■ Features
◎ Small size inductor:  3.1×2.8mm Max. (L×W)
and 1.2mm Max height.
◎ Operating temperature range: -40℃~+105℃.
◎ Magnetically shielded.
◎ RoHS and Halogen-Free Compliance.
■ Applications

Tel.+82-2-6237-0777
FAX.+82-2-6237-0778
Tel.+81-3-5202-7112
FAX.+81-3-5202-7105
MalaysiaSingaporeSeoulTokyo
For More Information
Tel.+886-2-27065228
FAX.+886-2-27065229
Tel.+86-755-82910228
FAX.+86-755-82910338
Tel.+86-021-58363299
FAX.+86-021-58363266
Tel.+852-2880-6688
FAX.+852-2565-9600
(at 20℃) ( at 105℃)
CDRH26D11NP-1R0NC A 1.0±30% 67.5(54.0) 1.30 1.05 1.70
CDRH26D11NP-1R5PC B 1.5±25% 77.5(62.0) 1.20 0.98 1.60
CDRH26D11NP-2R2PC C 2.2±25% 111(81.1) 0.98 0.85 1.25
CDRH26D11NP-2R7PC D 2.7±25% 122(97.7) 0.88 0.74 1.15
CDRH26D11NP-3R3PC E 3.3±25% 135(108) 0.75 0.65 1.05
CDRH26D11NP-4R7PC F 4.7±25% 225(180) 0.64 0.52 0.80
CDRH26D11NP-5R6PC G 5.6±25% 261(209) 0.59 0.50 0.75
CDRH26D11NP-6R8PC H 6.8±25% 280(224) 0.56 0.45 0.70
CDRH26D11NP-8R2PC I 8.2±25% 386(309) 0.47 0.40 0.60
CDRH26D11NP-100PC J 10±25% 431(345) 0.44 0.38 0.52
CDRH26D11NP-120PC K 12±25% 601(481) 0.39 0.33 0.43
CDRH26D11NP-150PC L 15±25% 694(555) 0.36 0.31 0.40
Temperature
Rise Current
( A ) ※2
Saturation Current（Ａ）※1Part No. Stamp